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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 4W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mai'ari Price404
USA Elite

9.000 8.500 9.2009.300 36.000
2 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Walker406
USA Elite

8.700 8.950 8.9509.000 35.600
4 1 3 4 2 

2 

A'layla Scott405
USA Elite

8.650 8.800 8.9008.850 35.200
5 4 5 5 3 

3 

Rylie Bethke402
USA Elite

8.900 8.850 8.6008.300 34.650
3 3 8 7T 4 

4 

Audrey Young408
All Star

8.550 7.500 9.1009.400 34.550
7 10 1 3 5 

5 

Addison Wylie407
USA Elite

9.250 8.700 8.3008.000 34.250
1 5 11 10 6 

6 

Niv Einy412
GymWorld

8.500 8.900 8.6008.200 34.200
8T 2 9 7T 7 

7 

Maggie Barnes410
GymWorld

8.300 8.000 8.8008.750 33.850
12 9 7 6 8 

8 

Rose Cunningham397
American

8.400 8.100 7.9008.800 33.200
11 8 6 11T 9 

9 

Violet Forma409
All Star

8.600 8.500 7.9008.100 33.100
6 6T 10 11T 10 

10 

Aine Gallagher399
American

8.200 7.000 7.6008.900 31.700
13 11 4 13 11 

11 

Drew Evans403
USA Elite

8.500 6.000 8.4507.400 30.350
8T 14 12 9 12 

12 

Nora Deeds398
American

7.800 6.700 7.0007.000 28.500
14 12 13* 15 13T

13T

Mikayla Kelly400
American

7.600 6.500 7.4007.000 28.500
15 13 13* 14 13T

13T

Isabelle Bartholomew411
GymWorld

8.500 0.000 9.1507.000 24.650
8T 15 13T 2 15 

15 
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